
EXPENDITURE ON GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT

AT CURRENT PRICES (2015-16 base)
Rs. Million

Description/Year 1999-2000 2000-01 2001-02 2002-03 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

Household final consumption expenditure 3858189 4337323 4522052 4886736 5758860 6812136 7482549 8793295 10266053 11559098 13040094 15732043 18203589 20141465 22717649 24416016

NPISH final consumption expenditure 52265 55678 61566 67567 73576 78717 84714 94153 106978 122866 138188 159193 186667 216089 244177 271285

General government final consumption expenditure 510387 489551 580614 640472 737327 789604 1120889 1161463 1338332 1695394 1802365 2017811 2256651 2569278 2802934 2978378

Gross  fixed capital formation 751511 808042 799136 895421 1061127 1254654 1605694 1767003 2059766 2333461 2352511 2549570 3007362 3323692 3689088 4290332

Changes in inventories 82354 90493 96482 105306 121787 137908 155025 178644 202354 235291 264113 315696 357514 400675 447245 486814

Valuables 5662 6221 6633 7240 8373 9481 10658 12282 13912 16176 18158 21704 24579 27546 30748 33468

Exports of goods and non-factor services 495646 600997 679170 800631 869480 1056015 1215876 1297967 1501951 1822181 2086033 2660247 2653194 3049510 3129310 3034851

Less imports of goods and non-factor services 608919 732487 715537 821750 1018851 1519282 1986334 2139572 2842209 3078770 3194408 3725235 4344917 4686085 5108336 5085264

GDP by expenditure 5147095 5655818 6030117 6581623 7611678 8619232 9689071 11165234 12647137 14705698 16507053 19731030 22344639 25042169 27952815 30425880
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2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

26106974 28800377 31906384 36301307 38265131 46061461 56663411 68793024 88336682 94118979

296722 332379 386231 434362 487348 541106 594195 777155 973643 1129662

3471786 3823258 4308381 4708220 5604444 6102658 6993667 8653074 9326019 10608038

4657149 5198850 6018885 6039644 6230427 7160824 9232476 10254042 12091352 14350453

523601 568845 627037 700774 760647 893380 1066526 1338413 1686069 1822960

34231 39108 43109 48178 52294 61420 73324 92016 115917 125328

2859095 2923015 3363191 4113048 4420573 5054072 7026133 8778284 10929759 11363904

5224509 6133012 7463408 8547132 8280456 10038695 14991863 15035178 18080142 19584354

32725049 35552819 39189810 43798401 47540409 55836225 66657868 83650830 105379298 113934970
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